

Incident #: 22BEX-7772-OF Call #: 22-7772

Date/Time Reported: Report Date/Time: Status:	
Detective:	Patrol Officer Joshua Davis Detective Richard Evans Patrol Sergeant Brent Otte
Signature:	
Signature:	

#	OFFENSE (S)	ATTEMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME Zone: So 1074 GRANDON AVE BEXLEY OH 43209	outh		
1	Criminal Damaging/Endangering _ knowingly any mean2909.06A12929090CCURRED: 08/19/20222230	N 1	Misdemeano	r 1
2	Theft without consent	N	Felony	4
	2913.02A1 L 645.05	4	_	
	FINE: 300.00			
	MODUS OPERANDI: Entry-Broke Door Glass			
#	VICTIM(S)	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE
1	********************************** ******	М *	64 ****	******* **********
2	DOB: ************************************	M *	4060 NOT	AVAIL **********
	DOB: NOT AVAIL EMPLOYER: ************************************	* * * *		

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOSHUA E DAVIS Ref: 22BEX-7772-OF

On date/times listed, officers were dispatched to 1074 Grandon Ave. on the report of a vehicle being stolen. No suspect information was provided.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **